ELECTRONICS RECYCLING EVENT
Saturday, April 30th, 8am —12pm

321 Milwaukee St. Menasha, WI 54952

S _ Menasha
>~ 'ﬁ4 Utilities

GIRECYELE




Printers Speakers

Fax Machines Vacuums
Laptops Record Players
CD Players I-pods

VCR's DVD Players
Drills Calculators

Paper Shredders Coffee Machines

Flat and CRT Computer Monitors
Flat and CRT Televisions

Mini Refrigerators*

Small A/C Units or Dehumidifiers
Ovens or Dishwashers

Washers or Dryers

Microwaves

Large Copiers

Scanners
Phones
Tape Players

Game Systems
Electrical Saws
Power Supplies

and more...

$20 each
$20-60 each
$20 each
$20 each
$25 each
$25 Each
$15 Each
$15 Each

*Sorry, we do not accept large refrigerators or freezers

RTS@RecycleThatStuff.com

920.955.3760
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